GTD720GKSMP13KIT
Thunderbolt 2 Docking
Station with 13" Macbook
Pro Retina Protector Bundle
Total solution for your Macbook Pro 13” Retina
This high performance, sleek looking bundle was designed with the mobile professional in mind. The bundle includes the bestselling
Thunderbolt 2 Docking Station along with the GKSMP13 13” Macbook Pro Retina keyboard skin and screen protector bundle to
provide a total solution for professional consumers on the go or BYOD (Bring your own device) customers. Designed to match your
MacBook Pro 13” Retina, this limited edition bundle will compliment your Mac setup without putting a dent in your budget.
Thunderbolt 2 Docking Station
Operates at a rate of up to 20Gbps with Thunderbolt™ 2
Ultra-high speed bandwidth expansion for 4 times faster data transfer
than USB 3.0, 40 times faster than USB 2.0 and 25 times faster than
FireWire 800
Supports up to 4K (3840x2160) resolution on both HDMI and
Thunderbolt 2 ports*
Supports dual displays for HDMI and Thunderbolt display monitors
Ability to connect up to 8 devices directly to the dock and daisy chain
up to 4 additional Thunderbolt devices (5 total)
Dedicated USB charging port for tablets or smartphones
Optical audio line-in/line-out port provides 5.1 digital audio editing and
playback capabilities**
Free Thunderbolt Gateway™ file transfer software for quick and easy
data transfer
Compatible with Thunderbolt 3***
Backwards compatible with Thunderbolt 1
TAA Compliant
GKSMP13 Screen Protector
Protects 13" MacBook Pro® Retina screen from scratches, dust, and
dirt
Fingerprint resistant and easy to apply
Protects the eyes against the damaging effects of blue light coming
from the screen
Keyboard Skin
Protects the keyboard from accidental spills, dust, key wear and more
Soft durable silicone material ensures a comfortable typing
experience
Flexible, washable, and easy to apply and remove for cleaning or
disinfecting
* Maximum resolution is dependent on the capability of the video display and
its computer source
** For use with amplified headsets or speakers
*** An Apple Thunderbolt 3 (USB-C) to Thunderbolt 2 (mDP) Adapter is
required
Requirements
Thunderbolt 2
Docking Station
Thunderbolt enabled
computers (GTD720)
The following Mac
models are
Thunderbolt 2
capable:
MacBook Pro
(Retina, Late
2013 and
later)
Mac Pro (Late
2013)
iMac (Retina
5K, 27-inch,
Late 2014)
Mac mini
(Late 2014)
Shield+Protect: 13"
Macbook Pro Retina
Keyboard Skin and
Screen Protector
13" MacBook Pro®
with Retina® display
Package Contents
Thunderbolt 2
Docking Station
1 x GTD720
Thunderbolt 2
Docking Station
1 x 1m (3ft)
Thunderbolt Cable
1 x AC Power
Adapter
1 x Quick Start Guide
1 x Warranty Card
Shield+Protect: 13"
Macbook Pro Retina
Keyboard Skin and
Screen Protector
1 x Screen Protector
(MacBook Pro® 13"
with Retina display)
1 x Silicone Keyboard
Skin
1 x Micro Fiber
Cleaning Cloth
1 x Anti-Dust Sticker
1 x Warranty Card
Specifications
Function GTD720GKSMP13KIT
Cable Connections
Input Thunderbolt 2
Output Thunderbolt 2
Cable Length 3.3ft (1m)
Cable Type Thunderbolt? 2 Male to Male Cable
Connectors
Audio Input Optical Line-In
Audio Output Optical Line-Out
Computer Side Thunderbolt Port
Power 12V 6.5A Full Range Power Adapter
USB 3 x USB3.0 Data Port ; 1 x 5V 1.5A Fast
Charging Port
Video Output HDMI and Mini DP (Thunderbolt)
LAN Gigabit Ethernet
LEDs
Power On White LED
Dimensions GTD720GKSMP13KIT
Master Carton
Width 20" (50.8cm)
Height 10" (25.4cm)
Depth 6" (15.25cm)
Master Carton Qty. 1
Weight
Master Carton Wt. 5 lb (2.3kgs)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)